
PLAINFIELD KIDZ 1 MILE RUN

Overall Finish List

September 28, 2008

Race held in Plainfield, IL. Results By Race Time.

    Place    Name                    City               Bib No Age     Age Group       Time                        

       1    Jose Carlos Sandoval    Plainfield  IL       1108   11     1 M 11-11       6:05.0                       

       2    Trevor Stumpe           Plainfield  IL       1117   11     2 M 11-11       6:05.5                       

       3    David Lipan             Aurora  IL           1076   10     1 M 10-10       6:07.7                       

       4    Dylan Landerman         Plainfield  IL       1410   12     1 M 12-99       6:35.6                       

       5    Zachary Kaminski        Plainfield  IL       1066   12     2 M 12-99       6:37.2                       

       6    Quinton Rose            Plainfield  IL       1145   09     1 M  9- 9       6:37.9                       

       7    Paige Aurit             Marseilles  IL       1005   10     1 F 10-10       6:41.2                       

       8    Nick Followell          Romeoville  IL       1051   11     3 M 11-11       6:41.8                       

       9    Jamie Gavin                                  1164    0     1 M  0- 0       6:44.9                       

      10    Brandon O'Connor        Plainfield  IL       1405   12     3 M 12-99       6:45.4                       

      11    Dj Colantone            Joliet  IL           1032    9     2 M  9- 9       6:59.5                       

      12    Garrick Keterhut        Plainfield  IL       1175   11     4 M 11-11       7:00.6                       

      13    Alexis Grigg            Plainfield  IL       1056    9     1 F  9- 9       7:02.4                       

      14    Chase Jamison           Plainfield  IL       1065    9     3 M  9- 9       7:05.5                       

      15    Austin Blazevic         Plainfield  IL       1015   11     5 M 11-11       7:06.6                       

      16    Abby Grigg              Plainfield  IL       1055   11     1 F 11-11       7:08.7                       

      17    Brandon Olquin          Chicago  IL          1169   6      1 M  1- 6       7:09.0                       

      18    Olivares Alexa          Chicago  IL          1168   9      2 F  9- 9       7:13.3                       

      19    Matthew Schofield       Shorewood  IL        1109    8     1 M  8- 8       7:15.8                       

      20    Ian Aslam               Plainfield  IL       1003    9     4 M  9- 9       7:19.1                       

      21    Alex Burosh             Oswego  IL           1018   11     6 M 11-11       7:19.4                       

      22    Devin Kelly             Plainfield  IL       1402   11     7 M 11-11       7:19.6                       

      23    Lauren Lipan            Aurora  IL           1077   12     1 F 12-99       7:20.2                       

      24    Ashley Hasenjaeger      Crest Hill  IL       1059   10     2 F 10-10       7:26.3                       

      25    Julian Ornelas          Plainfiled  IL       1090   11     8 M 11-11       7:32.6                       

      26    Anthony Orszulak        Plainfield  IL       1094    9     5 M  9- 9       7:34.0                       

      27    Katelyn Carow           Plainfield  IL       1029   11     2 F 11-11       7:34.4                       

      28    Walker Wells            Plainfield  IL       1126   10     2 M 10-10       7:34.8                       

      29    Erin Renison                                 1161   08     1 F  8- 8       7:36.7                       

      30    Dylan Young             Channahon  IL        1136    9     6 M  9- 9       7:39.8                       

      31    Marco Wilson                                 1144    8     2 M  8- 8       7:40.8                       

      32    Michaela McGuire                             1153    0     2 F  0- 0       7:41.7                       

      33    Hannah Schwandt         Plainfield  IL       1110    9     3 F  9- 9       7:43.9                       

      34    Jack Malec              Plainfield  IL       1081   12     4 M 12-99       7:44.3                       

      35    Angela Edwards          Joliet  IL           1042   10     3 F 10-10       7:47.4                       

      36    Brenden Cruz-Perez      Joliet  IL           1034   11     9 M 11-11       7:48.0                       

      37    Enrique Carbajal        Plainfield  IL       1026   10     3 M 10-10       7:53.9                       

      38    Jake Kastelic                                1179   7      1 M  7- 7       7:55.5                       

      39    Casey Fisher            Plainfield  IL       1047   11     3 F 11-11       7:56.4                       

      40    Calvin Cangilla         Plainfield  IL       1022    8     3 M  8- 8       7:57.7                       

      41    Vanesa Ramos            Shorewood  IL        1102    8     2 F  8- 8       7:59.6                       

      42    Ian Rich                Plainfield  IL       1106    8     4 M  8- 8       8:00.6                       

      43    Danny Buckley           Oswego  IL           1017   12     5 M 12-99       8:04.4                       

      44    Christopher Kuehni      Joliet  IL           1071   10     4 M 10-10       8:04.8                       

      45    Madison Colantone       Joliet  IL           1033    8     3 F  8- 8       8:07.7                       

      46    Luke Glynn              Plainfield  IL       1180   10     5 M 10-10       8:10.9                       

      47    Dominic Culotta         Plainfield  IL       1036    9     7 M  9- 9       8:11.8                       

      48    Jake Cornish                                 1158    0     3 M  0- 0       8:12.1                       

      49    Colin O'Rourke          Plainfield  IL       1092    6     2 M  1- 6       8:13.4                       

      50    James O'Bryan           Plainfield  IL       1087    7     2 M  7- 7       8:13.8                       

      51    Gabrielle Barajas       New Lenox  IL        1007    9     4 F  9- 9       8:14.8                       

      52    Jacob Ornelas           Plainfield  IL       1089    9     8 M  9- 9       8:15.8                       

      53    Carter Kohler           Plainfield  IL       1407    9     9 M  9- 9       8:20.3                       

      54    Jacob Czenkner          Plainfield  IL       1037    9    10 M  9- 9       8:24.0                       

      55    Tyler Benavides         Plainfield  IL       1014   11     4 F 11-11       8:24.9                       

      56    Carley Smith                                 1177   9      5 F  9- 9       8:27.7                       

      57    Alexia Olivares         Chicago  IL          1167   9      6 F  9- 9       8:29.0                       

      58    Danielle Culotta        Plainfield  IL       1035    7     1 F  7- 7       8:29.4                       

      59    Claire Kolb             Plainfield  IL       1414    8     4 F  8- 8       8:31.4                       

      60    Erica Peters            Plainfield  IL       1098    7     2 F  7- 7       8:31.9                       

      61    Lexis Rose                                   1150    0     4 F  0- 0       8:32.8                       

      62    Alexia Trejo            Shorewood  IL        1121    7     3 F  7- 7       8:33.3                       

      63    Sarah Aslam             Plainfield  IL       1004   12     2 F 12-99       8:34.9                       

      64    Abby Yowell             Joliet  IL           1137    9     7 F  9- 9       8:36.1                       

      65    Dougie Eccarius         Plainfield  IL       1041    6     3 M  1- 6       8:42.0                       

      66    Katie Kearney           Plainfield  IL       1067    7     4 F  7- 7       8:46.0                       

      67    Colin Nicoski           Plainfield  IL       1085    7     3 M  7- 7       8:47.5                       

      68    Alonso Carbajal         Plainfield  IL       1184    9    11 M  9- 9       8:48.9                       

      69    Kirsten Sova            Plainfield  IL       1114   11     5 F 11-11       8:50.1                       
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PLAINFIELD KIDZ 1 MILE RUN

Age Group Results

September 28, 2008

Race held in Plainfield, IL. Results By Race Time.

Men: 0- 0 1- 6 7- 7 8- 8 9- 9 10-10 11-11 12-99

Women: 0- 0 1- 6 7- 7 8- 8 9- 9 10-10 11-11 12-99

Unknown Age Grouping

    Place    Name                    City              Bib No  Age   Overall       Time                        

       1    Michaela McGuire                             1153    0       32       7:41.7                       

       2    Lexis Rose                                   1150    0       61       8:32.8                       

       3    Aubrey Hopper                                1159    0      132      10:09.7                       

       4    Emma Steininger                              1162    0      147      10:48.8                       

       5    Rose Chervinko                               1146    0      154      11:15.2                       

       6    Zoe Rose                                     1149    0      163      11:50.5                       

       7    Alissa Wilkinson                             1165    0      167      12:12.5                       

Top

Girls 6 and under

    Place    Name                    City              Bib No  Age   Overall       Time                        

       1    Madison Wrobleski       Plainfield  IL       1133    6       91       9:10.0                       

       2    Kelsey Rice             Plainfield  IL       1105    6       99       9:19.5                       

       3    Sydney Cangilla         Plainfield  IL       1023    6      103       9:26.3                       

       4    Katie Meayher           Shorewood  IL        1172   6       114       9:37.9                       

       5    Alyssa Grigg            Plainfield  IL       1057    5      133      10:10.8                       

       6    Dina Young              Channahon  IL        1135    6      150      10:51.0                       

       7    Nancy Zambrano          Joliet  IL            494    6      161      11:41.5                       

       8    Andrea Barbosa          Aurora  IL           1008    6      168      12:16.0                       

       9    Ariana Carbajal         Plainfield  IL       1025    5      169      12:27.8                       

      10    Kathryn Epling          Plainfield  IL       1046    6      170      12:58.9                       

Top

Girls 7 years old

    Place    Name                    City              Bib No  Age   Overall       Time                        

       1    Danielle Culotta        Plainfield  IL       1035    7       58       8:29.4                       

       2    Erica Peters            Plainfield  IL       1098    7       60       8:31.9                       

       3    Alexia Trejo            Shorewood  IL        1121    7       62       8:33.3                       

       4    Katie Kearney           Plainfield  IL       1067    7       66       8:46.0                       

       5    Natalia Gonzalez        Plainfield  IL       1054    7       70       8:51.1                       

       6    Peyton Street           Plainfield  IL       1116    7       81       9:01.3                       

       7    Lilly Smith             Braceville  IL       1178   7        82       9:01.7                       

       8    Nina Guitron            Joliet  IL           1058    7       88       9:08.8                       

       9    Kassidy Carow           Plainfield  IL       1028    7       90       9:09.6                       

      10    Daniela Barbosa         Aurora  IL           1009    7      134      10:12.4                       

      11    Kalle Touloumis         Plainfield  IL       1120    7      148      10:49.2                       

      12    Kellie Kuehni           Joliet  IL           1072    7      149      10:50.4                       

      13    Allison Lewkowski       Bolingbrook  IL      1074    7      151      10:52.0                       

      14    Bailey Wooldridge       Plainfield  IL       1131    7      162      11:44.2                       

Top

Girls 8 years old

    Place    Name                    City              Bib No  Age   Overall       Time                        

       1    Erin Renison                                 1161   08       29       7:36.7                       

       2    Vanesa Ramos            Shorewood  IL        1102    8       41       7:59.6                       

       3    Madison Colantone       Joliet  IL           1033    8       45       8:07.7                       

       4    Claire Kolb             Plainfield  IL       1414    8       59       8:31.4                       

       5    Isabelle Dutka          Joliet  IL           1139    8       76       8:56.6                       

       6    Kyleigh Maggitt         Plainfield  IL       1080    8       97       9:13.3                       
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       7    Natalie Edwards         Joliet  IL           1043    8      102       9:24.1                       

       8    Sarah Trusk             Plainfield  IL       1176   8       125       9:52.9                       

       9    Katelyn Campolattara    Plainfield  IL       1020    8      128       9:55.8                       

      10    Allison Eccarius        Plainfield  IL       1040    8      138      10:23.1                       

      11    Gabriela Barbosa        Aurora  IL           1011    8      139      10:24.2                       

      12    Gina Followell          Romeoville  IL       1050    8      164      11:56.3                       

      13    Emily Fisher            Plainfield  IL       1048    8      172      13:15.9                       

Top

Girls 9 years old

    Place    Name                    City              Bib No  Age   Overall       Time                        

       1    Alexis Grigg            Plainfield  IL       1056    9       13       7:02.4                       

       2    Olivares Alexa          Chicago  IL          1168   9        18       7:13.3                       

       3    Hannah Schwandt         Plainfield  IL       1110    9       33       7:43.9                       

       4    Gabrielle Barajas       New Lenox  IL        1007    9       51       8:14.8                       

       5    Carley Smith                                 1177   9        56       8:27.7                       

       6    Alexia Olivares         Chicago  IL          1167   9        57       8:29.0                       

       7    Abby Yowell             Joliet  IL           1137    9       64       8:36.1                       

       8    Natalie Swanson         Plainfield  IL       1118    9       77       8:57.6                       

       9    Heather Nabzdyk         Plainfield  IL       1084    9       87       9:08.5                       

      10    Emily Thierry           Plainfield  IL       1119    9       92       9:10.9                       

      11    M.f. Wielgos            Plainfield  IL       1128    9      100       9:21.2                       

      12    Katherine Hayes         Romeoville  IL       1061    9      109       9:29.9                       

      13    Morgan Nicoski          Plainfield  IL       1086    9      116       9:46.5                       

      14    Briana Kienzynski       Plainfield  IL       1069    9      118       9:50.4                       

      15    Emily Carpino           Plainfield  IL       1030    9      121       9:51.3                       

      16    Kaylie Lewkowski        Bolingbrook  IL      1075    9      122       9:51.6                       

      17    Michaela Hayes          Romeoville  IL       1062    9      124       9:52.2                       

      18    Annalyn Parks           Tinley Park  IL      1096    9      126       9:55.1                       

      19    Grace Meagher           Joliet  IL           1171   9       137      10:16.7                       

      20    Sydney O'Rourke         Plainfield  IL       1093    9      140      10:26.3                       

      21    Sarah Roberts           Plano  IL            1417    9      165      11:59.5                       

      22    Hope Ehling             Plainfield  IL       1420    9      166      12:08.3                       

Top

Girls 10 years old

    Place    Name                    City              Bib No  Age   Overall       Time                        

       1    Paige Aurit             Marseilles  IL       1005   10        7       6:41.2                       

       2    Ashley Hasenjaeger      Crest Hill  IL       1059   10       24       7:26.3                       

       3    Angela Edwards          Joliet  IL           1042   10       35       7:47.4                       

       4    Grace Bedore            Plainfield  IL       1013   10      127       9:55.5                       

       5    Corynne Smith           Plainfield  IL       1113   10      145      10:46.3                       

Top

Girls 11 years old

    Place    Name                    City              Bib No  Age   Overall       Time                        

       1    Abby Grigg              Plainfield  IL       1055   11       16       7:08.7                       

       2    Katelyn Carow           Plainfield  IL       1029   11       27       7:34.4                       

       3    Casey Fisher            Plainfield  IL       1047   11       39       7:56.4                       

       4    Tyler Benavides         Plainfield  IL       1014   11       55       8:24.9                       

       5    Kirsten Sova            Plainfield  IL       1114   11       69       8:50.1                       

       6    Allison Petro           Plainfield  IL       1409   11       71       8:51.6                       

       7    Bradi O'Rourke          Plainfield  IL       1091   11       75       8:55.6                       

       8    Amanda Petro            Plainfield  IL       1408   11       80       9:00.5                       

Top

Girls 12 years old

    Place    Name                    City              Bib No  Age   Overall       Time                        

       1    Lauren Lipan            Aurora  IL           1077   12       23       7:20.2                       

       2    Sarah Aslam             Plainfield  IL       1004   12       63       8:34.9                       

Top

Unknown Age Grouping

    Place    Name                    City              Bib No  Age   Overall       Time                        

       1    Jamie Gavin                                  1164    0        9       6:44.9                       

       2    Jake Cornish                                 1158    0       48       8:12.1                       

       3    Vincent Sanque                               1157    0       83       9:03.7                       

       4    Cole Cheninko                                1147    0       86       9:07.7                       
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       5    Thomas Vieszkonski                           1151    0       93       9:11.3                       

       6    Colton Christianson                          1163    0       94       9:11.7                       

       7    Dillon McGuire                               1152    0       95       9:12.5                       

       8    Quinton Rose            Plainfield  IL       1148    0      111       9:36.1                       

       9    Janzel Sanque                                1156    0      130      10:06.1                       

      10    Andrew Wilkinson                             1166    0      159      11:38.0                       

      11    David Hopper                                 1160    0      160      11:41.1                       

Top

Boys 6 and under

    Place    Name                    City              Bib No  Age   Overall       Time                        

       1    Brandon Olquin          Chicago  IL          1169   6        17       7:09.0                       

       2    Colin O'Rourke          Plainfield  IL       1092    6       49       8:13.4                       

       3    Dougie Eccarius         Plainfield  IL       1041    6       65       8:42.0                       

       4    Chase Barajas           New Lenox  IL        1006    5       96       9:12.9                       

       5    Nicholas Woolley        Plainfield  IL       1132    6      104       9:28.0                       

       6    Jackson Williams        Plainfield  IL       1129    5      112       9:37.2                       

       7    Erik Barbosa            Aurora  IL           1010    5      129      10:05.2                       

       8    Benjamin Broach         North Aurora  IL     1016    5      143      10:36.2                       

       9    James Buck              Plainfield  IL       1404    6      144      10:38.4                       

      10    John Martin             Plainfield  IL       1082    6      146      10:46.5                       

      11    Modzelewski Andrew      Shorewood  IL        1183   6       152      10:56.3                       

      12    Nathan Fisher           Plainfield  IL       1049    6      157      11:20.7                       

      13    David James Ochoa       Plainfield  IL       1088    6      171      13:01.9                       

Top

Boys 7 years old

    Place    Name                    City              Bib No  Age   Overall       Time                        

       1    Jake Kastelic                                1179   7        38       7:55.5                       

       2    James O'Bryan           Plainfield  IL       1087    7       50       8:13.8                       

       3    Colin Nicoski           Plainfield  IL       1085    7       67       8:47.5                       

       4    Connor Wells            Plainfield  IL       1125    7       79       8:59.6                       

       5    Cameron Middagh         Plainfield  IL       1083    7       85       9:05.7                       

       6    Mark Schwandt           Plainfield  IL       1111    7       89       9:09.2                       

       7    P.j. Shukstor           Shorewood  IL        1406    7      101       9:21.7                       

       8    Jonathan Pfiffen        New Lenox  IL        1181   7       115       9:45.3                       

       9    Aspen Kienzynski        Plainfield  IL       1068    7      119       9:50.6                       

      10    Bj Wielgos              Plainfield  IL       1127    7      136      10:16.3                       

      11    Dylan Turrentine        Plainfield  IL       1123    7      142      10:34.7                       

      12    Jared Maulsby           Romeoville  IL       1418    7      156      11:19.6                       

Top

Boys 8 years old

    Place    Name                    City              Bib No  Age   Overall       Time                        

       1    Matthew Schofield       Shorewood  IL        1109    8       19       7:15.8                       

       2    Marco Wilson                                 1144    8       31       7:40.8                       

       3    Calvin Cangilla         Plainfield  IL       1022    8       40       7:57.7                       

       4    Ian Rich                Plainfield  IL       1106    8       42       8:00.6                       

       5    Nathaniel Orszulak      Plainfield  IL       1095    8       84       9:05.1                       

       6    Jacob Williams          Plainfield  IL       1130    8      105       9:28.5                       

       7    Patrick Phannenstill    Plainfield  IL       1099    8      108       9:29.6                       

       8    Bryant Baugh            Plainfield  IL       1012    8      131      10:06.6                       

       9    Benjamin Aronstein      Plainfield  IL       1002    8      141      10:30.6                       

      10    Ryan Edwards            Joliet  IL           1044    8      153      10:58.2                       

      11    Julius Quilarto         Romeoville  IL       1100    8      155      11:18.1                       

Top

Boys 9 years old

    Place    Name                    City              Bib No  Age   Overall       Time                        

       1    Quinton Rose            Plainfield  IL       1145   09        6       6:37.9                       

       2    Dj Colantone            Joliet  IL           1032    9       11       6:59.5                       

       3    Chase Jamison           Plainfield  IL       1065    9       14       7:05.5                       

       4    Ian Aslam               Plainfield  IL       1003    9       20       7:19.1                       

       5    Anthony Orszulak        Plainfield  IL       1094    9       26       7:34.0                       

       6    Dylan Young             Channahon  IL        1136    9       30       7:39.8                       

       7    Dominic Culotta         Plainfield  IL       1036    9       47       8:11.8                       

       8    Jacob Ornelas           Plainfield  IL       1089    9       52       8:15.8                       

       9    Carter Kohler           Plainfield  IL       1407    9       53       8:20.3                       

      10    Jacob Czenkner          Plainfield  IL       1037    9       54       8:24.0                       

      11    Alonso Carbajal         Plainfield  IL       1184    9       68       8:48.9                       

      12    Christian Marques       Oak Forest  IL       1174   9        73       8:54.5                       
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      13    Jake Street             Plainfield  IL       1115    9       78       8:58.4                       

      14    Jared Czenkner          Plainfield  IL       1038    9      106       9:28.8                       

      15    Alonso Carbajal         Plainfield  IL       1024    9      117       9:49.6                       

      16    Alec Rich               Plainfield  IL       1107    9      123       9:51.9                       

      17    Jonathan Moss           Plainfield  IL       1138    9      158      11:31.9                       

Top

Boys 10 years old

    Place    Name                    City              Bib No  Age   Overall       Time                        

       1    David Lipan             Aurora  IL           1076   10        3       6:07.7                       

       2    Walker Wells            Plainfield  IL       1126   10       28       7:34.8                       

       3    Enrique Carbajal        Plainfield  IL       1026   10       37       7:53.9                       

       4    Christopher Kuehni      Joliet  IL           1071   10       44       8:04.8                       

       5    Luke Glynn              Plainfield  IL       1180   10       46       8:10.9                       

       6    Bobby Maggitt           Plainfield  IL       1079   10       98       9:16.8                       

       7    Aj Auriemma             Plainfield  IL       1170   10      113       9:37.5                       

       8    Alexander Clark         Romeoville  IL       1031   10      120       9:51.0                       

Top

Boys 11 years old

    Place    Name                    City              Bib No  Age   Overall       Time                        

       1    Jose Carlos Sandoval    Plainfield  IL       1108   11        1       6:05.0                       

       2    Trevor Stumpe           Plainfield  IL       1117   11        2       6:05.5                       

       3    Nick Followell          Romeoville  IL       1051   11        8       6:41.8                       

       4    Garrick Keterhut        Plainfield  IL       1175   11       12       7:00.6                       

       5    Austin Blazevic         Plainfield  IL       1015   11       15       7:06.6                       

       6    Alex Burosh             Oswego  IL           1018   11       21       7:19.4                       

       7    Devin Kelly             Plainfield  IL       1402   11       22       7:19.6                       

       8    Julian Ornelas          Plainfiled  IL       1090   11       25       7:32.6                       

       9    Brenden Cruz-Perez      Joliet  IL           1034   11       36       7:48.0                       

      10    Ryan Marques            Oak Forest  IL       1173   11       72       8:52.7                       

      11    Matthew Campolattara    Plainfield  IL       1021   11       74       8:55.2                       

      12    Christian Nielsen       Plainfield  IL       1419   11      107       9:29.1                       

      13    William Sima            Plainfield  IL       1182   11      135      10:14.8                       

Top

Boys 12 years old

    Place    Name                    City              Bib No  Age   Overall       Time                        

       1    Dylan Landerman         Plainfield  IL       1410   12        4       6:35.6                       

       2    Zachary Kaminski        Plainfield  IL       1066   12        5       6:37.2                       

       3    Brandon O'Connor        Plainfield  IL       1405   12       10       6:45.4                       

       4    Jack Malec              Plainfield  IL       1081   12       34       7:44.3                       

       5    Danny Buckley           Oswego  IL           1017   12       43       8:04.4                       

       6    Drew Hasenjaeger        Crest Hill  IL       1060   12      110       9:30.4                       
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      70    Natalia Gonzalez        Plainfield  IL       1054    7     5 F  7- 7       8:51.1                       

      71    Allison Petro           Plainfield  IL       1409   11     6 F 11-11       8:51.6                       

      72    Ryan Marques            Oak Forest  IL       1173   11    10 M 11-11       8:52.7                       

      73    Christian Marques       Oak Forest  IL       1174   9     12 M  9- 9       8:54.5                       

      74    Matthew Campolattara    Plainfield  IL       1021   11    11 M 11-11       8:55.2                       

      75    Bradi O'Rourke          Plainfield  IL       1091   11     7 F 11-11       8:55.6                       

      76    Isabelle Dutka          Joliet  IL           1139    8     5 F  8- 8       8:56.6                       

      77    Natalie Swanson         Plainfield  IL       1118    9     8 F  9- 9       8:57.6                       

      78    Jake Street             Plainfield  IL       1115    9    13 M  9- 9       8:58.4                       

      79    Connor Wells            Plainfield  IL       1125    7     4 M  7- 7       8:59.6                       

      80    Amanda Petro            Plainfield  IL       1408   11     8 F 11-11       9:00.5                       

      81    Peyton Street           Plainfield  IL       1116    7     6 F  7- 7       9:01.3                       

      82    Lilly Smith             Braceville  IL       1178   7      7 F  7- 7       9:01.7                       

      83    Vincent Sanque                               1157    0     5 M  0- 0       9:03.7                       

      84    Nathaniel Orszulak      Plainfield  IL       1095    8     5 M  8- 8       9:05.1                       

      85    Cameron Middagh         Plainfield  IL       1083    7     5 M  7- 7       9:05.7                       

      86    Cole Cheninko                                1147    0     6 M  0- 0       9:07.7                       

      87    Heather Nabzdyk         Plainfield  IL       1084    9     9 F  9- 9       9:08.5                       

      88    Nina Guitron            Joliet  IL           1058    7     8 F  7- 7       9:08.8                       

      89    Mark Schwandt           Plainfield  IL       1111    7     6 M  7- 7       9:09.2                       

      90    Kassidy Carow           Plainfield  IL       1028    7     9 F  7- 7       9:09.6                       

      91    Madison Wrobleski       Plainfield  IL       1133    6     1 F  1- 6       9:10.0                       

      92    Emily Thierry           Plainfield  IL       1119    9    10 F  9- 9       9:10.9                       

      93    Thomas Vieszkonski                           1151    0     7 M  0- 0       9:11.3                       

      94    Colton Christianson                          1163    0     8 M  0- 0       9:11.7                       

      95    Dillon McGuire                               1152    0     9 M  0- 0       9:12.5                       

      96    Chase Barajas           New Lenox  IL        1006    5     4 M  1- 6       9:12.9                       

      97    Kyleigh Maggitt         Plainfield  IL       1080    8     6 F  8- 8       9:13.3                       

      98    Bobby Maggitt           Plainfield  IL       1079   10     6 M 10-10       9:16.8                       

      99    Kelsey Rice             Plainfield  IL       1105    6     2 F  1- 6       9:19.5                       

     100    M.f. Wielgos            Plainfield  IL       1128    9    11 F  9- 9       9:21.2                       

    Place    Name                    City               Bib No Age     Age Group       Time                        

     101    P.j. Shukstor           Shorewood  IL        1406    7     7 M  7- 7       9:21.7                       

     102    Natalie Edwards         Joliet  IL           1043    8     7 F  8- 8       9:24.1                       

     103    Sydney Cangilla         Plainfield  IL       1023    6     3 F  1- 6       9:26.3                       

     104    Nicholas Woolley        Plainfield  IL       1132    6     5 M  1- 6       9:28.0                       

     105    Jacob Williams          Plainfield  IL       1130    8     6 M  8- 8       9:28.5                       

     106    Jared Czenkner          Plainfield  IL       1038    9    14 M  9- 9       9:28.8                       

     107    Christian Nielsen       Plainfield  IL       1419   11    12 M 11-11       9:29.1                       

     108    Patrick Phannenstill    Plainfield  IL       1099    8     7 M  8- 8       9:29.6                       

     109    Katherine Hayes         Romeoville  IL       1061    9    12 F  9- 9       9:29.9                       

     110    Drew Hasenjaeger        Crest Hill  IL       1060   12     6 M 12-99       9:30.4                       

     111    Quinton Rose            Plainfield  IL       1148    0    10 M  0- 0       9:36.1                       

     112    Jackson Williams        Plainfield  IL       1129    5     6 M  1- 6       9:37.2                       

     113    Aj Auriemma             Plainfield  IL       1170   10     7 M 10-10       9:37.5                       

     114    Katie Meayher           Shorewood  IL        1172   6      4 F  1- 6       9:37.9                       

     115    Jonathan Pfiffen        New Lenox  IL        1181   7      8 M  7- 7       9:45.3                       

     116    Morgan Nicoski          Plainfield  IL       1086    9    13 F  9- 9       9:46.5                       

     117    Alonso Carbajal         Plainfield  IL       1024    9    15 M  9- 9       9:49.6                       

     118    Briana Kienzynski       Plainfield  IL       1069    9    14 F  9- 9       9:50.4                       

     119    Aspen Kienzynski        Plainfield  IL       1068    7     9 M  7- 7       9:50.6                       

     120    Alexander Clark         Romeoville  IL       1031   10     8 M 10-10       9:51.0                       

     121    Emily Carpino           Plainfield  IL       1030    9    15 F  9- 9       9:51.3                       

     122    Kaylie Lewkowski        Bolingbrook  IL      1075    9    16 F  9- 9       9:51.6                       

     123    Alec Rich               Plainfield  IL       1107    9    16 M  9- 9       9:51.9                       

     124    Michaela Hayes          Romeoville  IL       1062    9    17 F  9- 9       9:52.2                       

     125    Sarah Trusk             Plainfield  IL       1176   8      8 F  8- 8       9:52.9                       

     126    Annalyn Parks           Tinley Park  IL      1096    9    18 F  9- 9       9:55.1                       

     127    Grace Bedore            Plainfield  IL       1013   10     4 F 10-10       9:55.5                       

     128    Katelyn Campolattara    Plainfield  IL       1020    8     9 F  8- 8       9:55.8                       

     129    Erik Barbosa            Aurora  IL           1010    5     7 M  1- 6      10:05.2                       

     130    Janzel Sanque                                1156    0    11 M  0- 0      10:06.1                       

     131    Bryant Baugh            Plainfield  IL       1012    8     8 M  8- 8      10:06.6                       

     132    Aubrey Hopper                                1159    0    12 F  0- 0      10:09.7                       

     133    Alyssa Grigg            Plainfield  IL       1057    5     5 F  1- 6      10:10.8                       

     134    Daniela Barbosa         Aurora  IL           1009    7    10 F  7- 7      10:12.4                       

     135    William Sima            Plainfield  IL       1182   11    13 M 11-11      10:14.8                       

     136    Bj Wielgos              Plainfield  IL       1127    7    10 M  7- 7      10:16.3                       

     137    Grace Meagher           Joliet  IL           1171   9     19 F  9- 9      10:16.7                       

     138    Allison Eccarius        Plainfield  IL       1040    8    10 F  8- 8      10:23.1                       

     139    Gabriela Barbosa        Aurora  IL           1011    8    11 F  8- 8      10:24.2                       

     140    Sydney O'Rourke         Plainfield  IL       1093    9    20 F  9- 9      10:26.3                       

     141    Benjamin Aronstein      Plainfield  IL       1002    8     9 M  8- 8      10:30.6                       

     142    Dylan Turrentine        Plainfield  IL       1123    7    11 M  7- 7      10:34.7                       

     143    Benjamin Broach         North Aurora  IL     1016    5     8 M  1- 6      10:36.2                       

     144    James Buck              Plainfield  IL       1404    6     9 M  1- 6      10:38.4                       

     145    Corynne Smith           Plainfield  IL       1113   10     5 F 10-10      10:46.3                       

     146    John Martin             Plainfield  IL       1082    6    10 M  1- 6      10:46.5                       

     147    Emma Steininger                              1162    0    13 F  0- 0      10:48.8                       

     148    Kalle Touloumis         Plainfield  IL       1120    7    11 F  7- 7      10:49.2                       

     149    Kellie Kuehni           Joliet  IL           1072    7    12 F  7- 7      10:50.4                       

     150    Dina Young              Channahon  IL        1135    6     6 F  1- 6      10:51.0                       

     151    Allison Lewkowski       Bolingbrook  IL      1074    7    13 F  7- 7      10:52.0                       

     152    Modzelewski Andrew      Shorewood  IL        1183   6     11 M  1- 6      10:56.3                       
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     153    Ryan Edwards            Joliet  IL           1044    8    10 M  8- 8      10:58.2                       

     154    Rose Chervinko                               1146    0    14 F  0- 0      11:15.2                       

     155    Julius Quilarto         Romeoville  IL       1100    8    11 M  8- 8      11:18.1                       

     156    Jared Maulsby           Romeoville  IL       1418    7    12 M  7- 7      11:19.6                       

     157    Nathan Fisher           Plainfield  IL       1049    6    12 M  1- 6      11:20.7                       

     158    Jonathan Moss           Plainfield  IL       1138    9    17 M  9- 9      11:31.9                       

     159    Andrew Wilkinson                             1166    0    15 M  0- 0      11:38.0                       

     160    David Hopper                                 1160    0    16 M  0- 0      11:41.1                       

     161    Nancy Zambrano          Joliet  IL            494    6     7 F  1- 6      11:41.5                       

     162    Bailey Wooldridge       Plainfield  IL       1131    7    14 F  7- 7      11:44.2                       

     163    Zoe Rose                                     1149    0    17 F  0- 0      11:50.5                       

     164    Gina Followell          Romeoville  IL       1050    8    12 F  8- 8      11:56.3                       

     165    Sarah Roberts           Plano  IL            1417    9    21 F  9- 9      11:59.5                       

     166    Hope Ehling             Plainfield  IL       1420    9    22 F  9- 9      12:08.3                       

     167    Alissa Wilkinson                             1165    0    18 F  0- 0      12:12.5                       

     168    Andrea Barbosa          Aurora  IL           1008    6     8 F  1- 6      12:16.0                       

     169    Ariana Carbajal         Plainfield  IL       1025    5     9 F  1- 6      12:27.8                       

     170    Kathryn Epling          Plainfield  IL       1046    6    10 F  1- 6      12:58.9                       

     171    David James Ochoa       Plainfield  IL       1088    6    13 M  1- 6      13:01.9                       

     172    Emily Fisher            Plainfield  IL       1048    8    13 F  8- 8      13:15.9                       
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